6. Spieltag

KSV Schkeuditz
Olympia Leipzig Il

SK Markranstadt 1990 II
KSV Engelsdorf Il

5. Spieltag

USC Leipzig
Einheit Lindenthal
KSV Engelsdorf Il
SV Holzhausen

4. Spieltag

SV Holzhausen
Olympia Leipzig Il
Molkau 11

SK Markranstadt 1990 Il

3. Spieltag

USC Leipzig

KSV Engelsdorf llI
KSV Schkeuditz
Einheit Lindenthal

2. Spieltag

Einheit Lindenthal
SV Holzhausen
Molkau 11
Olympia Leipzig Il

1. Spieltag

SK Markranstadt 1990 Il
USC Leipzig

KSV Schkeuditz

KSV Engelsdorf Il

03.11.2013

USC Leipzig

. SV Holzhausen

Molkau Il
Einheit Lindenthal

20.10.2013

: SK Markranstadt 1990 I
. Olympia Leipzig Il

KSV Schkeuditz
Molkau Il

05./13.10.2013
KSV Schkeuditz
USC Leipzig
Einheit Lindenthal
KSV Engelsdorf Il
14./15.09.2013

Molkau Il

. Olympia Leipzig Il
: SK Markranstadt 1990 I
. SV Holzhausen

07./08.09.2013

: SK Markranstadt 1990 Il

USC Leipzig
KSV Engelsdorf Il
KSV Schkeuditz

01.09.2013

: Olympia Leipzig Il

Einheit Lindenthal
Molkau Il

. SV Holzhausen

1832
2038
2010
2066

1914
2015
2024
1960

1896
1944
1989
2006

1894
2017
1898
1894

1977
1957
1940
1969

1900
1865
1874
1962

: 1832
: 1910
: 1965
: 1905

: 1804
. 1725
: 1914
. 1889

: 1916
: 1956
: 1965
: 2015

: 1907
: 1934
11780
: 1796

: 1838
11793
: 2015
: 1893

: 1858
: 1785
: 1749
: 1846



